

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H210003921903)))



H210003921903ABC.

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	porations	- 7
		: (850)617-6381	-
From:			1.
	Account Name	: EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.	-
	Account Number		
	Phone	: (305)444-4994	
	Fax Number	: (305)444-4977	· • •

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

Email Address:\_\_\_\_\_

AH 10: 14

2821

FLORIDA PROFIT/NON PROFIT CORPORATION MARANATHA MINISTRIES, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$78.75

Electronic Filing Menu Corporate Filing Menu

Help

, , --1.51

2121 001 21

יד. אר

<u>ç</u>

<u>c</u>n

. . .

	Page: 3 of 4	2021-10-21 14:19:35 GMT	13053284774	From: Yai
	44			
	ARTIC In compliance	LES OF INCORPORAT e with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not f	TON or Profit)	
ARTICLEI N	VAMR			
	orporation shall be: Maranatha Minis	311(13, 114.		
<u>ARTICLE II</u>	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	N	failing address, if different is:	
915 11/-	Principal <u>street</u> address: shington Palm Loop		on Palm Loop	
	port, Fl. 33897	Davenport, Fl		
Davap	igit, F1, 53877			
ARTICLE III	<u>PURPOSE</u>	s: This corporation is organized	exclusively for Charitable, Religious,	
the purpose for	which the corporation is organization	s to organizations that qualify a	s Tax Exempt under Section 501 (C)(3)	
of the Internal R	tevenue Code.			
<u>ARTICLE IV</u>	MANNER OF ELECTION The	manner in which the directors are	e elected and appointed: As provided in by	law
ARTICLE V	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS		
<u></u>		•	rita Ramos-Castro - Vico-Preside	
Name and Title:	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI. Rossmary Rodriguez, President 815 Washington Palm Loop	Name and Title: Marga	rita Ramos-Castro - Vice-Preside asbington Palm Loop	
Name and Title:	Rossmary Rodriguez, President	Name and Title: <u>Marga</u> Address: <u>815 W</u> Daven	ashington Palm Loop	
Name and Title: Address	Rossmary Rodriguez, President 815 Washington Palm Loop Davenport, Fl. 33897	Name and Title: Marga Address: <u>815 W</u> Daven	ashington Palm Loop	
Name and Title: Address Name and Title	Rossmary Rodriguez, President 815 Washington Palm Loop Davenport, Fl. 33897 Eliana D. Falcon - Vice-President	Name and Title: Marga           Address:         815 W           Daven	ashington Palm Loop	24210012
Name and Title: Address Name and Title Address	Rossmary Rodriguez, President 815 Washington Palm Loop Davenport, Fl. 33897 : Eliana D. Falcon - Vice-President 815 Washington Palm Loop	Name and Title: Marga         Address:       815 W         Daven         Name and Title:         Address:	ashington Palm Loop	242100121
Name and Title: Address Name and Title Address	Rossmary Rodriguez, President 815 Washington Palm Loop Davenport, Fl. 33897 Eliana D. Falcon - Vice-President	Name and Title: <u>Marga</u> Address: <u>815 W</u> Daven Name and Title: Address:	ashington Palm Loop	2421 001
Name and Title: Address Name and Title Address	Rossmary Rodriguez, President 815 Washington Palm Loop Davenport, Fl. 33897 : Eliana D. Falcon - Vice-President 815 Washington Palm Loop	Name and Title: Marga Address: <u>815 W</u> Daven Name and Title: Address:	ashington Palm Loop	NJ 12 120 1312

06176381	Page: 4 of 4	2021-10-21 14:19:35 GMT	13053284774		From: Yan <del>e</del> t
Name and Title:_		Name and Title:		-	
Address 🔔	·····	Address:		-	
-					
		Name and Title:		-1	
Address		Address:		-	
-					
	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>	Facceptable) of the registered agent is:			
Name:		acceptable) of the registered agent is.		<u></u>	2#2
Address:	815 Washington Palm Loop			 •	, 21121 OC1
1001033	Davenport, FL 33897			₽= 20	2
	INCORPORATOR Address of the Incorporator is:				े. जि
Name:	Rossmary Rodriguez			-	ເກ ຕ
Address:	815 Washington Palm Loop				
	Davenport, Fl. 33897				
Effective date, if	EFFECTIVE DATE: other than the date of filing: 10/06/ fate Is listed, the date must be spec	2021 (OPTIO) ific and cannot be more than five da	NAL) 293 prior or 90 days afte	r the filing.	)
Note: If the date		the applicable statutory filing require.			
Having been nan	med as registered agent to accept st familiar with an <u>d a</u> ccept the appoints	ervice of process for the above stated ment as registered agent and agree to a	corporation at the place ct in this capacity	designated	in this
certificate, 1 am J					
certificate, I am f	Regulated Signature of Regi		10/06/2021		

\_\_\_\_\_

DOSSMOND	
Adquired Signature of Incorporator	

\_

10/06/2021 Date